General Purpose
Linear Amplifiers
Series AM
Series AM amplifiers are available for operating
frequencies from 20 MHz to 2 GHz and output
power from 2 to 50 Watts at 1 dB compression.
Their design utilizes the most advanced state-
of-the-art technologies in RF/microwave

Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
P1dB    Sat
Gain at P1db
(dB min)
 Current
(amps max)
                        Dimensions
H                    W                     L
(in)    (cm)     (in)     (cm)       (in)    (cm)
Weight
(lbs)    (kg)
AM2758-10 20-500 10 15 40 3.35A @ 24Vdc 1.75 4.45  3.625 9.21 6.00 15.24 1.6 0.73
AM2758-25 20-500 25 30 44 7.5A @ 24Vdc 1.62 4.11 3.63 9.21 8.50 21.59 3.20 1.45
AM88258-10 800-2500 10 13 40 7.5A @ 15Vdc 1.06 2.69 6.24 15.85 9.38 23.82 3 1.36
AM88258-30 800-2500 30 34 45
AM88258-50 800-2500 50 55 47
AM8829-5 800-2000 5 6 37 3A @ 15Vdc 1.06 2.69 3.35 8.51 10.68 27.13 1.8 0.82
AM8829-10 800-2000 10 13 40 5.5A @ 15Vdc 1.06 2.69 3.35 8.57 10.68 27.13 1.8 0.82
AM8829-30 800-2000 30 34 45 14.5A @ 15Vdc 1.06 2.69 7.125 18.1 9.875 25.08 4 1.82
AM8829-50 800-2000 50 55 47 23.5A @ 15Vdc 1.06 2.69 7.5 19.05 14.4 36.58 6 2.73
AM4819-10 400-1000 10 12 44 5A @ 26Vdc 1.3 3.3 4 10.16 6 15.24 1.5 0.68
AM4819-50 400-1000 50 70 47 11A @ 26Vdc 1.5 3.81 3.75 9.52 11.5 29.21 3.5 1.59
AM178238-10 1700-2300 10 13 40 5.5A @ 15Vdc 1.06 2.69 3.35 8.51 10.68 27.13 1.8 0.82
AM178238-30 1700-2300 30 34 45 14.5A @ 15Vdc 1.06 2.69 7.125 18.1 9.875 25.08 4 1.82